
Sr. No. Academic Year (A.Y.)Name of the Student Name of the Company Course/Branch

1 2024-25 Mr. Nishant Yadav ASent Soft Computer Science and Engineering 

2 2024-25 Mr. Pranali Kshirsagar TCS Computer Science and Engineering 

3 2024-25 Mr. Vinayak Gharge RSquareSoft Technologies Computer Science and Engineering 

4 2024-25 Ms. Aarya Abhijeet Gharge Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

5 2024-25 Mr. Aditya Sunil Katekar Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

6 2024-25 Mr. Om Ajay Pawar Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

7 2024-25 Ms.Sakshi Sudhir Jadhav Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

8 2024-25 Ms.Eshwari Amit Chavan Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

9 2024-25 Mr. Viraj Jayawant Kadam Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

10 2024-25 Ms.Manasvi Vikas Dhumal Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

11 2024-25 Ms.Rachana Santosh Sadamate Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

12 2024-25 Ms.Pranali Vikas Kshirsagar Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

13 2024-25 Mr. Atharva Audumber Chinke Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

14 2024-25 Ms.Dnyaneshwari Bhagawan Jadhav Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

15 2024-25 Ms.Prachi Vinod Patel Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

16 2024-25 Mr. Atharva Amol Ghadge Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

17 2024-25 Mr. Laxman Ramchandra Mane Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

18 2024-25 Ms.Anushka Pramod Kshirsagar Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

19 2024-25 Ms.Harshali Sunil Patil Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

20 2024-25 Mr. Anubhav Vikas Gaikwad Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 
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21 2024-25 Ms.Utkarsha Santosh Patil Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

22 2024-25 Ms.Rutika Vinod Shelar Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

23 2024-25 Ms.Deshmukh Sharvari Hiroji Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

24 2024-25 Ms.Aarti Vijaykumar Barge Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

25 2024-25 Ms.Poonam Nanachand Mane Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

26 2024-25 Ms.Shital Ramdas Patil Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

27 2024-25 Mr. Jay Sudhir Kadu Qspiders Computer Science and Engineering 

28 2024-25 Mr.Vinayak Gharge Privacera Computer Science and Engineering 

29 2024-25 Ms. Shruti Sawant HackerEarth Technologies Pvt.Ltd., Computer Science and Engineering 

30 2024-25 Mr. Shreyash Taralekar IT Debbgers Computer Science and Engineering 

31 2024-25 Mr. Aditya Katekar IT Debbgers Computer Science and Engineering 

32 2024-25 Mr. Viraj Kadam QualityKiosk Technologies, Mumbai Computer Science and Engineering 

33 2024-25 Ms.Eshwari Chavan QualityKiosk Technologies, Mumbai Computer Science and Engineering 

34 2024-25 Mr. Aditya Shinde QualityKiosk Technologies, Mumbai Computer Science and Engineering 

35 2024-25 Ms.Aarya Gharge QualityKiosk Technologies, Mumbai Computer Science and Engineering 

36 2024-25 Ms.Manasvi Dhumal QualityKiosk Technologies, Mumbai Computer Science and Engineering 

37 2024-25 Mr. Vinayak Gharge QualityKiosk Technologies, Mumbai Computer Science and Engineering 

38 2024-25 Ms.Snehal Barge QualityKiosk Technologies, Mumbai Computer Science and Engineering 

39 2024-25 Ms.Pranali Kshirsagar QualityKiosk Technologies, Mumbai Computer Science and Engineering 

40 2024-25 Ms.Vedantika Gharge QualityKiosk Technologies, Mumbai Computer Science and Engineering 

41 2024-25 Ms.Prachi Patel QualityKiosk Technologies, Mumbai Computer Science and Engineering 

42 2024-25 Mr. Raj Sidwadkar QualityKiosk Technologies, Mumbai Computer Science and Engineering 

43 2024-25 Ms.Pranali Mane QualityKiosk Technologies, Mumbai Computer Science and Engineering 

44 2024-25 Mr. Anuj Mane Sankey Solutions Computer Science and Engineering 

45 2024-25 Mr. Chaitanya Jagdale Sankey Solutions Computer Science and Engineering 

46 2024-25 Mr. Prathamesh Sankpal Sankey Solutions Computer Science and Engineering 

47 2024-25 Ms.Eshwari Chavan Sankey Solutions Computer Science and Engineering 



48 2024-25 Mr. Raj Ashok Sabale Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

49 2024-25 Mr. Raj Kumar Sidwadkar Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

50 2024-25 Ms.Sakshi Nandkishor Tat Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

51 2024-25 Mr. Anuj Rajendra Mane Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

52 2024-25 Mr. Pratik Nagesh Mote Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

53 2024-25 Mr. Jay Sudhir Kadu Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

54 2024-25 Mr. Prathmesh Anil Sankpal Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

55 2024-25 Ms.Mansi Sanjeet Mane Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

56 2024-25 Ms.Rutuja Rajendra Patil Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

57 2024-25 Ms.Poonam Nanachand Mane Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

58 2024-25 Mr. Ganesh Sudhir Bhise Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

59 2024-25 Ms.Rachana Santosh Sadamate Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

60 2024-25 Mr. Viraj Jayawant Kadam Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

61 2024-25 Ms.Vasudha Bharat Sabale Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

62 2024-25 Mr. Kaustubh Sachin Iparakar Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

63 2024-25 Mr. Sourabh Sadashiv Patil Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

64 2024-25 Ms.Aarya Abhijeet Gharge Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

65 2024-25 Ms.Deshmukh Sharvari Hiroji Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

66 2024-25 Mr. Om Ajay Pawar Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

67 2024-25 Ms. Ankita Mahadev Gaikwad Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

68 2024-25 Ms. Eshwari Amit Chavan Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

69 2024-25 Ms. Vaishnavi Bajirao Shinde Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

70 2024-25 Mr. Ganesh Shivaji Jadhav Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

71 2024-25 Mr. Sumit Mukesh Khodake Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

72 2024-25 Mr. Aditya Sunil katekar Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

73 2024-25 Mr. Vinayak Rajendra Gharge Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

74 2024-25 Mr. Atharva Audumber Chinke Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 



75 2024-25 Ms. Manasvi Vikas Dhumal Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

76 2024-25 Mr. Harsh Dhananjay Kamble Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

77 2024-25 Mr. Pratham Sagar Malvade Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

78 2024-25 Mr. Anubhav Vikas Gaikwad Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

79 2024-25 Mr. Laxman Ramchandra Mane Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

80 2024-25 Mr. Swastik Hanamant Bhosale Teachnook Computer Science and Engineering 

81 2024-25 Mr. Malvade Pratham Sagar Acme Infovision Systems Pvt.Ltd., Computer Science and Engineering 

82 2024-25 Mr. Bhosale Swastik Hanamant Acme Infovision Systems Pvt.Ltd., Computer Science and Engineering 

83 2024-25 Ms. Chavan Eshwari Amit Acme Infovision Systems Pvt.Ltd., Computer Science and Engineering 

84 2024-25 Mr. Iparkar Kaustubh Sachin Acme Infovision Systems Pvt.Ltd., Computer Science and Engineering 

85 2024-25 Ms. Poonam Nanachand Mane Acme Infovision Systems Pvt.Ltd., Computer Science and Engineering 

86 2024-25 Ms. Jadhav Sakshi Sudhir Acme Infovision Systems Pvt.Ltd., Computer Science and Engineering 

87 2024-25 Mr. Bhise Ganesh Sudhir Acme Infovision Systems Pvt.Ltd., Computer Science and Engineering 

88 2024-25 Mr. Ankita Mahadev Gaikwad Acme Infovision Systems Pvt.Ltd., Computer Science and Engineering 

89 2024-25 Ms. Pawar Arati Namdev Acme Infovision Systems Pvt.Ltd., Computer Science and Engineering 

90 2024-25 Ms.Pranali Mane Acme Infovision Systems Pvt.Ltd., Computer Science and Engineering 

91 2024-25  Ayan Sayyad Acme Infovision Systems Pvt.Ltd., Computer Science and Engineering 

92 2024-25 Mr. Abhijeet A. Pawar Addicor Technologies Pvt.Ltd., Computer Science and Engineering 

93 2024-25 Mr Shivam Zanjurne DK Techno's Computer Science and Engineering 

94 2024-25 Ms. Shital Ramdas Patil  Numetry Technologies, Pune Computer Science and Engineering 

95 2024-25 Ms. Pawar Arati Namdev  Numetry Technologies, Pune Computer Science and Engineering 

96 2024-25 Ms. Shweta Mahesh Dhanawade  Numetry Technologies, Pune Computer Science and Engineering 

97 2024-25 Mr. Pratik Nagesh Mote  Numetry Technologies, Pune Computer Science and Engineering 

98 2024-25 Mr. Avishkar Vilas Bhujbal Rinex Technologies Computer Science and Engineering 

99 2024-25 Mr. Atharva Audumber Chinke Rinex Technologies Computer Science and Engineering 

100 2024-25 Mr. Sourabh Sadashiv Patil Rinex Technologies Computer Science and Engineering 

101 2024-25 Mr. Sumit Mukesh Khodake Rinex Technologies Computer Science and Engineering 

102 2024-25 Ms. Harshali Sunil Patil Rinex Technologies Computer Science and Engineering 

103 2024-25 Ms. Rachana Santosh Sadamate Rinex Technologies Computer Science and Engineering 



104 2024-25 Mr. Aditya Sunil Katekar Rinex Technologies Computer Science and Engineering 

105 2024-25 Ms. Suhani Santosh Shinde Rinex Technologies Computer Science and Engineering 

106 2024-25 Mr. Anubhav Vikas Gaikwad Rinex Technologies Computer Science and Engineering 

107 2024-25 Mr. Ganesh Shivaji Jadhav Rinex Technologies Computer Science and Engineering 

108 2024-25 Ms. Dnyaneshwari Bhagawan Jadhav LogiPool Computer Science and Engineering 

109 2024-25 Ms. Rutuja Rajendra Patil LogiPool Computer Science and Engineering 

110 2024-25 Mr. Raj Kumar Sidwadkar LogiPool Computer Science and Engineering 

111 2024-25 Mr. Harsh Kamble Jaro Education E&TC Engineering

112 2024-25 Ms. Samruddhi Bakare Jaro Education E&TC Engineering

113 2024-25 Mr. Omkar Bajrang Kashid Qspiders E&TC Engineering

114 2024-25 Ms. Shweta Eknath Jagdale Qspiders E&TC Engineering

115 2024-25 Ms. Rutuja kiran jadhav Qspiders E&TC Engineering

116 2024-25 Mr. Vedant anand mohite Qspiders E&TC Engineering

117 2024-25 Mr. Harsh Dhananjay Kamble Qspiders E&TC Engineering

118 2024-25 Mr. Pranav Sanjay Nanware Qspiders E&TC Engineering

119 2024-25 Mr. Prajwal Nitin Phalke Qspiders E&TC Engineering

120 2024-25 Mr. Vaibhavi chandrakant badade Qspiders E&TC Engineering

121 2024-25 Ms. Samruddhi Bakare QualityKiosk Technologies, Mumbai E&TC Engineering

122 2024-25 Ms. Rushali Phadtare QualityKiosk Technologies, Mumbai E&TC Engineering

123 2024-25 Mr. Omkar Kashid QualityKiosk Technologies, Mumbai E&TC Engineering

124 2024-25 Mr Dhirajkumar Anil Jadhav Teachnook E&TC Engineering

125 2024-25 Mr. Prajwal Nitin Phalke Teachnook E&TC Engineering

126 2024-25 Ms. Samruddhi Vinesh Bakare Teachnook E&TC Engineering

127 2024-25 Mr. Omkar Bajrang Kashid  Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering
128 2024-25 Mr. Piyush Chandrashekhar Pardeshi  Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

129 2024-25 Mr. Harsh Dhananjay Kambale Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

130 2024-25 Mr. Omkar Ravindra Kharat Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

131 2024-25 Mr. Prajwal Nitin Phalke Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

132 2024-25 Mr. Arun Laxman Bhise  Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

133 2024-25 Mr. Kishor Sanjay Shinde  Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

134 2024-25 Mr. Dhirajkumar Anil Jadhav Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

135 2024-25 Mr. Kuber Bhujangrao Gaikwad Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering



136 2024-25 Mr. Chavan Pranav Madhukar  Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

137 2024-25 Mr. Omkar Yuvraj Bhagade Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

138 2024-25 Mr. Darshan Prashant Jadhav  Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

139 2024-25 Ms. Gayatri Suhas Garud  Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

140 2024-25 Mr. Vedant Mohite Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

141 2024-25 Mr. Shivtej Prabhakar Baligeri  Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

142 2024-25 Mr. Kunal Nitin Nalawade Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

143 2024-25 Mr. Shreyash Shahu Jawale Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

144 2024-25 Ms. Anushka Dipak Mahajan Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

145 2024-25 Ms. Ankita Bhosale Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

146 2024-25 Ms. Rushali Shankar Phadtare Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

147 2024-25 Mr. Shubham Salunke Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

148 2024-25 Mr. Harshal Shingade Jabil Circuit India PVT.Ltd., Pune E&TC Engineering

149 2024-25 Ms. Rushali Shankar Phadtare Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

150 2024-25 Ms. Anjali Atrinandan Shelar Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

151 2024-25 Ms. Anushka Dipak Mahajan Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

152 2024-25 Ms. Divya Waydande Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

153 2024-25 Ms. Isha Chandrakant Gadage Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

154 2024-25 Mr. Prajakta Vijay Yadav Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

155 2024-25 Mr. Pratiksha Uttamrav Sargar Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

156 2024-25 Ms. Priti Vilas Dhage Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

157 2024-25 Ms. Purva Vikas Jadhav Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

158 2024-25 Ms. Sakshi Sachin Kasar Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

159 2024-25 Ms. Sanjeevani Sudhir Zanjurne Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

160 2024-25 Ms. Shreya Pramod Suryawanshi Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

161 2024-25 Ms. Shweta Eknath Jagdale Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

162 2024-25 Ms. Siddhi Shankar Bhosale Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

163 2024-25 Ms. Vaibhavi Chandrakant Badade Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

164 2024-25 Ms. Vaishnavi Bajirao Shinde Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

165 2024-25 Mr. Aditya Sunil More Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

166 2024-25 Mr. Arun Kashid Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

167 2024-25 Mr. Atharva Gurav Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

168 2024-25 Mr. Barge Pratik Sudhir Epitome Components E&TC Engineering



169 2024-25 Mr. Chavan Pranav Madhukar Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

170 2024-25 Mr. Dhanraj Sachin Jadhav Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

171 2024-25 Mr. Harsh Dhananjay Kamble Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

172 2024-25 Mr. Jadhav Dhirajkumar Anil Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

173 2024-25 Mr. Jawale Shreyash Shahu Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

174 2024-25 Mr. Kaustubh Bhalchandra Parkhi. Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

175 2024-25 Ms. Kimaya Vilas Kshirsagar Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

176 2024-25 Mr. Kuber Bhujangrao Gaikwad Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

177 2024-25 Mr. Omkar Bajrang Kashid Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

178 2024-25 Mr. Omkar Ravindra Kharat Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

179 2024-25 Mr. Omkar Sandip Suryavanshi Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

180 2024-25 Mr. Omkar Yuvraj Bhagade Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

181 2024-25 Mr. Shubham Rajendra Salunkhe Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

182 2024-25 Mr. Piyush Chandrashekhar Pardeshi Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

183 2024-25 Mr. Vedant Anand Mohite Epitome Components E&TC Engineering

184 2024-25 Mr. Aftab Faras I4c E&TC Engineering

185 2024-25 Ms.Amruta Bendre I4c E&TC Engineering

186 2024-25 Ms.Anjali A. Shelar I4c E&TC Engineering

187 2024-25 Ms.Ankita A. Bhosale I4c E&TC Engineering

188 2024-25 Ms.Anushka D. Mahajan I4c E&TC Engineering

189 2024-25 Ms.Divya Waydande I4c E&TC Engineering

190 2024-25 Ms.Gayatri Garud I4c E&TC Engineering

191 2024-25 Mr. Kaustubh B. Parkhi I4c E&TC Engineering

192 2024-25 Mr. Kuber Gaikwad I4c E&TC Engineering

193 2024-25 Mr. Mrunal Kirpekar I4c E&TC Engineering

194 2024-25 Mr. Omkar Kashid I4c E&TC Engineering

195 2024-25 Mr. Omkar Suryavanshi I4c E&TC Engineering

196 2024-25 Ms.Prachi Oval I4c E&TC Engineering

197 2024-25 Ms.Pradnya Yadav I4c E&TC Engineering

198 2024-25 Ms.Prajakta V. Yadav I4c E&TC Engineering

199 2024-25 Mr. Pranav Chavan I4c E&TC Engineering

200 2024-25 Ms.Pranjali Pisal I4c E&TC Engineering

201 2024-25 Ms.Rushali S. Phadtare I4c E&TC Engineering



202 2024-25 Ms.Rutuja Sonar I4c E&TC Engineering

203 2024-25 Ms.Sakshi Kasar I4c E&TC Engineering

204 2024-25 Mr. Sandesh Ghorpade I4c E&TC Engineering

205 2024-25 Mr. Shivtej P. Baligeri I4c E&TC Engineering

206 2024-25 Ms.Shreyas Jawale I4c E&TC Engineering

207 2024-25 Mr. Shubham R. Salunkhe I4c E&TC Engineering

208 2024-25 Ms.Siddhi S. Bhosale I4c E&TC Engineering

209 2024-25 Ms. Sweta Jagdale I4c E&TC Engineering

210 2024-25 Mr. Vedant Mohite I4c E&TC Engineering

211 2024-25 Ms.Vaishnavi Bajirao Shindd Rinex Technologies E&TC Engineering

212 2024-25 Ms. Snehal Sandip Pawar Indovance Pvt.Ltd., Mechanical Engineering 

213 2024-25 Mr. Neel Gade Crane Flow ProcessTechnologies Mechanical Engineering 

214 2024-25 Mr. Prajwal Dhane Crane Flow ProcessTechnologies Mechanical Engineering 

215 2024-25 Ms. Sakshi B. Gujar Crane Flow ProcessTechnologies Mechanical Engineering 

216 2024-25 Mr. Yash Ramesh Rathod  Inled Technologies Mechanical Engineering 

217 2024-25 Mr. Kundan Tanaji Shinde Inled Technologies Mechanical Engineering 

218 2024-25 Ms. Waghambare Shruti Narendra  Inled Technologies Mechanical Engineering 

219 2024-25 Ms. Kamble Nikita Nitin  Inled Technologies Mechanical Engineering 

220 2024-25 Ms. Atharv Nitin Zore  Inled Technologies Mechanical Engineering 

221 2024-25 Ms. Shradha Harish Patil  Inled Technologies Mechanical Engineering 

222 2024-25 Mr. Naim Mustafa Shaikh  Inled Technologies Mechanical Engineering 

223 2024-25 Ms. Sai Pramod More Inled Technologies Mechanical Engineering 

224 2024-25 Ms.Snehal Sandip Pawar  Inled Technologies Mechanical Engineering 

225 2024-25 Mr Aditya Suryawanshi  Inled Technologies Mechanical Engineering 

226 2024-25 Ms. Arti Vijay Mane  Inled Technologies Mechanical Engineering 

227 2024-25 M. Raj Ganpat Shinde Inled Technologies Mechanical Engineering 

228 2024-25 Mr.Vishwajit Bhosale Delval Flow Controls Mechanical Engineering 

229 2024-25 Mr. Soham More Medh Innovation Mechanical Engineering 

230 2024-25 Mr. Omkar Dange Alfa Laval Mechanical Engineering 

231 2024-25 Ms. Harshada Nikam Alfa Laval Mechanical Engineering 

232 2024-25 Mr. Aarti Mane Alfa Laval Mechanical Engineering 

233 2024-25 Mr. Naim Shaikh Alfa Laval Mechanical Engineering 



234 2024-25 Ms. Jagdale Janhavi Rohit Indovance Pvt.Ltd., Civil Engineering

235 2024-25 Mr. Kumbhar Baliram Laxman Suroj Buildcon Civil Engineering

236 2024-25
Ms. Bagwan Naz Riyaj

Monarch Surveyors and Engineering 

Consultants Ltd . Civil Engineering

237 2024-25
Mr. Shreeyash Shivaji Patil

Monarch Surveyors and Engineering 

Consultants Ltd . Civil Engineering

238 2024-25
Mr. Vaibhav Pophale

Monarch Surveyors and Engineering 

Consultants Ltd . Civil Engineering

239 2024-25
Mr. Anil Patil

Monarch Surveyors and Engineering 

Consultants Ltd . Civil Engineering

240 2024-25 Mr. Mainkar Vikram D Alada Solutions Pvt.Ltd. Pune Civil Engineering

241 2024-25 Mr. Rathod Priyanka R Alada Solutions Pvt.Ltd. Pune Civil Engineering

242 2024-25 Mr. Divate Rohit H. Alada Solutions Pvt.Ltd. Pune Civil Engineering

243 2024-25 Mr. Kumbhar Baliram Laxman Alada Solutions Pvt.Ltd. Pune Civil Engineering

244 2024-25 Ms. Aarti Ganeshkar NICMAR University, Pune Civil Engineering

Sr.No. Branch

1 Computer Science and Engineering 110

2 E&TC Engineering 101

3 Mechanical Engineering 22

4 Civil Engineering 11

244Total Offers:

Summery
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Prof. Sanjeev V. Patil


